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9. Limburger WERKStadt Schach Open 2025

Teilnehmerliste — Stand: 31.05.2025
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Anrede Vorname
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Herr

Thorsten
Peter
Sebastian
Lennard
Vitaly
Ralf
Aliyar
Serhat
Gerd
Steffen
Robert
Kanad
Borui
Fabienne
Florian
Michael
Uwe

Erik
Enedin
Daniel Elias
Keira
Arne

Felix
Mark
Michael
Ruben
Dion
Samuel
Anjo-Marvin
Ben
Mihaita Cristi
Michael

Nachname
Eckhardt
Rudolph
Send
Meffert
Kunin
Barth
Ghahreman Fard
Akgun
Fischer
Kely

Huck
Joshi

Fang
Rachel
Stuhlmann
Schenderowitsch
Bjorknes
Stab
Bajramovic
Ochs
Negele
Becker
Hilgert
Muller
Heinrichs
Patzke
Hyseni
Schmitt
Sauerborn
Duizendstra
Topor

Kinzl

Verein Titel
SK GielRRen

SK GielRen

SK Niederbrechen

SK Niederbrechen

Morlenbach GM

SK Lindenholzhausen

SC Konigsspringer Alzenau

SV Oberursel

SV Oberursel

Schachfreunde Hinstetten

SC Konigsfliigel Lindenholzhausen

Schott Mainz FM
SK Bad Homburg

SK Niederbrechen

SV Wiesbaden 1885 FM

SV Lahn Limburg

Sfr. Braunfels

SC Konigsfligel Lindenholzhausen

SK Bad Schwalbach

SZ Favoriten Wien

WERKStadt

LIMBURG

ELO
2095
2046

1743
2522

1840

1892

1594

1921

1987

1387

DWz
1990
2116

1625

1828

1676
1700
1846
1095
1872
2210
1518
1458

1694

2029

1937
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Nr. Anrede Vorname Nachname Verein Titel ELO DWZ
33 Herr Paul-Gerhardt Kiinzel

34 Herr Klaus Meisner SC Konigsfligel Lindenholzhausen

35 Herr Martin Kiinzl SK Niederbrechen

36 Herr Lukas Kubiliunas 1000

37 Herr Michael Gartner SC Einrich 2054

38 Herr Attila Racz SC Einrich 1937

39 Herr Luca Schramm SC Einrich 1902

40 Herr Jan-Eric Kober SC Einrich 1891

41 Herr Liam Vogt SC Einrich 1611

42 Herr Volkmar Schrecke SC Einrich 1077

43 Frau Stella Seelbach SC Einrich

44 Herr Luca Rein SC Einrich

45 Herr Michael Thullen

46 Herr Jonas Weyer SK Niederbrechen

47 Herr Platon Musiienko Wiesbadener SV 1885 2002

48 Herr Tymur Musiienko Wiesbadener SV 1885 2098 2115
49 Herr Bernhard Déntgen

50 Herr Yaden Raheem  Buzdar 479
51 Herr Rene Wahl

52 Herr Miguel Da Silva Coutinho

53 Herr Heinz-Roland Send Schachverein Weidenau/Geisweid 1786 1637
54 Herr Luca Ellsiepen SK Marburg 1775

55 Herr Emilian Commendatore SK Bad Schwalbach 1439
56 Herr Raphael Leon Hoffmann

57 Herr Eric Wernersbach

58 Herr Alexander Nink

59 Herr Philipp Liebelt

60 Herr Andrej Dubkov SFr. Heidesheim FM 2335 2292
61 Frau Luana Jager

62 Herr Janne Einar Scholz

63 Herr Guido Schott Schachverein Hennef von 1927 1990 1981

64 Herr Benedikt Bohm SK Marburg 1521



sl Ll

SHOPPEN. GENIESSEN. ERLEBEN. WERKStadt
LIMBURG

9. Limburger WERKStadt Schach Open 2025

Teilnehmerliste — Stand: 31.05.2025

Nr. Anrede Vorname Nachname Verein Titel ELO DWwz
65 Herr Max Eichelberger
66 Herr Michele Canali

67 Herr Leo Jose SK Niederbrechen
68 Herr Michael Jose SK Niederbrechen
69 Herr Carsten Becker
70 Herr Bastian Friedrich
71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78
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80

81
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85
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